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JUDGE: 

Technical 

Component   

 

 

 

MAX 20 points 

Artistic 

Component/Dance 

Element 

  

 

MAX 20 points 

Originality/ 

Choreography 

 

 

 

MAX 10 points 

Group Cheer  

 

 

 

MAX 10 

points 

Music 

Choice 

 

 
MAX 10 

points 

Crowd 

Enthusiasm 

 

 

MAX 10 

points 

Overall 

Impression 

 

 

MAX 20 

points 

Penalties 

 

Total 

 

 

 

MAX 100 

points 

Gubkin State 

University of Oil 

and Gas 

 

18,5 

 

17 

 

9 

 

9,5 

 

8,5 

 

9 

 

18,5 

 

0 

 

90 

 

Le Creusot 

University 

 

17,5 

 

18 

 

8,5 

 

8,5 

 

9 

 

9,5 

 

18 

 

0 

 

89 

 

Bocconi Sport 

 

15 

 

16 

 

7 

 

7,5 

 

8 

 

9 

 

16 

 

0 

 

78,5 

Università degli 

Studi di Roma 

"Foro Italico" 

 

17 

 

12 

 

7 

 

9 

 

8 

 

8 

 

15,5 

 

0 

 

76,5 

 

Luiss Guido Carli 

 

10 

 

14 

 

6,5 

 

7,5 

 

7 

 

7,5 

 

14 

 

0 

 

65,5 


